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DASHBOARD

PUBLIC BASKET PERFORMANCE

VALUATION COMPARISON

RECENT DEALS

• Summary metrics on the sector

• Commentary on market momentum by comparing the 

most recent 12-month performance against the last 3-

year averages.

• Summary valuation and operating metrics for a basket of 

comparable public companies.

• Graphical, detailed comparison of valuation multiples for 

the public basket.

• The most recently announced deals in the sector

We advise on M&A and private capital transactions and provide market 

assessments and benchmarking. As a close-knit team with a long history 

together and a laser focus on our target markets, we help our clients sell 

their companies, raise capital, grow through acquisitions, and evaluate new 

markets. 

We publish our sectorwatch, a review of M&A and operational trends in 

the industries we focus.



1 - year revenue growth compared to revenue growth average for last 3 years - Current revenue 

growth rate is less than the average of the last 3 years, indicating that the market may be flattening 

or declining



Trigyn Technologies 31 13 132 8.2% 30.9% 9.6% 0.2x 2.5x 440 301

BGSF 190 16 283 -1.7% 28.1% 5.8% 0.7x 11.6x 400 708

Kelly Services 764 166 4,461 -14.8% 18.3% 3.7% 0.2x 4.6x 377,100 12

Kforce 1,331 102 1,486 9.3% 28.4% 6.8% 0.9x 13.1x 15,400 97

Korn Ferry 3,390 255 1,820 -8.0% 95.5% 14.0% 1.9x 13.3x 7,889 231

ASGN 6,381 409 3,905 4.8% 27.3% 10.5% 1.6x 15.6x 4,200 930

ManpowerGroup 6,566 549 19,841 5.5% 15.9% 2.8% 0.3x 12.0x 25,000 794

Robert Half International 11,223 646 5,473 -4.1% 40.3% 11.8% 2.1x 17.4x 163,500 33

Adecco Group 10,331 833 22,593 -15.4% 19.6% 3.7% 0.5x 12.4x 31,174 725

4,467 332 6,666 -1.8% 33.8% 7.6% 0.9x 11.4x 69,456 426

3,390 255 3,905 -1.7% 28.1% 6.8% 0.7x 12.4x 15,400 301

share price as of 13Aug21
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As a close-knit team with a long history together 
and a laser focus on our target markets, we help 
our clients sell their companies, raise capital, grow 
through acquisitions, and evaluate new markets. 
Securities offered through 7M Securities LLC.

Leroy Davis, Partner 704.899.5962 leroy@7mileadvisors.com

Tripp Davis, Partner 704.899.5762 tripp@7mileadvisors.com

Andy Johnston, Partner 704.899.5961 andy@7mileadvisors.com

Simon Baitler, Executive Managing Director 310.829.1635 simon.baitler@7mileadvisors.com

John Cooper, Managing Director 704.973.3996 john@7mileadvisors.com

Mark Landry, Managing Director 561.972.0609 mark@7mileadvisors.com

Horacio Yenaropulos, Managing Director (+) 54.261.4617300 horacio@7mileadvisors.com

Tim Frye, Senior Director 704.973.3994 tim@7mileadvisors.com

Kristina Sergueeva, Director 704.899.5149 kristina@7mileadvisors.com

Ben Garber, Vice President 412.626.7898 ben.garber@7mileadvisors.com

Garth Martin, Vice President 704.973.3997 garth.martin@7mileadvisors.com

Nicholas Prendergast, Vice President 704.973.3995 nicholas@7mileadvisors.com 

Sydney Scadden, Vice President 704.973.3998 sydney@7mileadvisors.com

Ariail Barker, Director, Sales & Marketing 704.981.2908 ariail@7mileadvisors.com 

Ben Bruggeworth, VP, Business Development 704.365.8859 ben.bruggeworth@7mileadvisors.com

Steve Sypek, VP, Business Development 704.414.8736 Steve.sypek@7mileadvisors.com

Emily Halstenberg, Marketing & Sales Manager 704.409.9912 emily@7mileadvisors.com

Alexis Papa, Marketing & Sales Coordinator 704.414.8732 lexi.papa@7mileadvisors.com

Steve Buffington, Senior Associate 704.960.1828 steve@7mileadvisors.com

Ilia Ulianchuk, Senior Associate 704.414.8743 ilia@7mileadvisors.com

Nic Anderle, Analyst 704.826.7492 nic.anderle@7mileadvisors.com

Adam Alderfer, Analyst 704.644.1917 adam@7mileadvisors.com

Tanner Lange, Analyst 704.672.0611 tanner.lange@7mileadvisors/com

Trent McCauley, Analyst 704.644.1916 trent.mccauley@7mileadvisors.com

Kevin Postigo, Analyst 704.912.4903 Kevin.postigo@7mileadvisors.com

Robin Siegel, Analyst 704.285.8173 robin@7mileadvisors.com

Conor Smith, Analyst 704.855.2134 conor.smith@7mileadvisors.com

Sawyer Willingham, Analyst 704.285.8171 sawyer.willingham@7mileadvisors.com


